S L I D I N G
R A I L S
systems
V 1
Our range of sliding rail systems
NORSK, KLOS & STÄL
2 sliding rail systems —
SLIDING GLASS

Stäl kit
POLISH FINISH / SS304
Order Code: STAL-KIT (Polish)
Rail dimensions: 30mm high x 10mm wide
Custom drilling of rail holes enables flexibility for unique install
situations where pre-drilled rails do not suit.
Enables drilling for configurations such as PANEL > DOOR > PANEL
Drill holes in rail to be 10mm diameter
Rail dimensions: 30mm high x 10mm wide
Pre-drilled rail is ready to install with modular panels. Pre-drilled
holes align with the 4x modular glass fixed panel holes.
Simply cut down rail ends to desired overall width and install rail
and glass panels.
Blank rail
POLISH FINISH - SS304
Order codes:
STAL-RBLANK-1650 (1650mm long)
STAL-RBLANK-1950 (1950mm long)
in 90°
SELECT RAIL
S E L E C T  H A R D W A R E  O P T I O N S
in 90°
Pre-drilled rail
POLISH FINISH - SS304
Order codes:
STAL-RAIL-1650 (1650mm long)
STAL-RAIL-1950 (1950mm long)
in 90°
1x Recessed
Round Handle
2x Door upper rollers 2x Stoppers 1x floor guide 2x rail wall brackets2x Door stabiliser

POLISH FINISH
SS304
Order code: STAL-RWBS
Only required if using a 650mm
wide modular fixed glass panel
Door bumper
Stopper
PVC - 2130MM L
Order code: STAL-D10-2130
Enduroshield kit
Order code: ENDURO-GC-125
Kit includes:
125m EnduroShield Glass Home
Surface Treatment
250ml EnduroClean Pre-Cleaner
Fine Steel Wool & Polishing Cloth
Instructions (Step by Step)
3 Year limited warranty
COVERS UP TO 8SQM
Clear setting blocks
PACK OF 100
Order code: P-SB
S T A L  H A R D W A R E  G U I D E
OR
S E A L S ,  B U M P E R S  &  W A T E R  B A R S
in
90°
O P T I O N A L  E X T R A S
1.5mm x 12mm x 50mm High
Use to sit fixed glass panels on (use in
conjunction with silicone)
FIXED PANEL DOOR
RE
TU
RN
 P
A
N
EL
WIDTH
OR
29 — stäl sliding rail system
Stäl kit
MATT BLACK FINISH / SS304
Order Code: STAL-KIT-B (Matt black)
SELECT RAIL
Rail dimensions: 30mm high x 10mm wide
Custom drilling of rail holes enables flexibility for unique install
situations where pre-drilled rails do not suit.
Enables drilling for configurations such as PANEL > DOOR > PANEL
Drill holes in rail to be 10mm diameter
Rail dimensions: 30mm high x 10mm wide
Pre-drilled rail is ready to install with modular panels. Pre-drilled
holes align with the 4x modular glass fixed panel holes.
Simply cut down rail ends to desired overall width and install rail
and glass panels.
Blank rail
MATT BLACK FINISH - SS304
Order codes:
STAL-RBLANK-1650-B (1650mm long)
STAL-RBLANK-1950-B (1950mm long)
in 90°
S E L E C T  H A R D W A R E  O P T I O N S
in 90°
Pre-drilled rail
MATT BLACK FINISH - SS304
Order codes:
STAL-RAIL-1650-B (1650mm long)
STAL-RAIL-1950-B (1950mm long)
in 90°
1x Recessed
Round Handle
2x Door upper rollers 2x Stoppers 1x floor guide 2x rail wall brackets2x Door stabiliser

50
m
m
Ø14mm
590
81
Width
20
50
m
m
Ø14mm
81
21
Order Code Width Height Thickness Sqm Weight
STAL-D-0600 600mm 2038mm 10mm 1.22 31kg
STAL-D-0700 700mm 2038mm 10mm 1.42 36kg
STAL-D-0800 800mm 2038mm 10mm 1.63 41kg
STAL-D-0900 900mm 2038mm 10mm 1.83 46kg
STAL-D-1000 1000mm 2038mm 10mm 2.04 51kg
Order Code Width Height Thickness Sqm Weight
STAL-F-0650 650mm 2050mm 10mm 1.33 33kg
STAL-F-0750 750mm 2050mm 10mm 1.54 38kg
STAL-F-0850 850mm 2050mm 10mm 1.74 44kg
STAL-F-0950 950mm 2050mm 10mm 1.95 49kg
Width
20
38
m
m
DOOR  PANEL
100
Ø18mm
Ø10mm
Ø48mm
50
58
50
100
1000
DOOR PANELS
FIXED PANELS
Interchangeable - left or right side
Interchangeable - left or right side
Interchangeable - left or right side
Achieve any installation size from
1200mm wide to 1940mm wide with
modular panels or custom made glass.
For full specifications, refer
Glass Shower Screen Systems catalogue
Mix and match system!
5x modular door panels
4x modular fixed panels
2x modular return panels
Superior
quality
glass & hardware
Order Code Width Height Thickness Sqm Weight
STAL-R-0897 897mm 2050mm 10mm 1.84 46kg
STAL-R-1197 1197mm 2050mm 10mm 2.45 61kg
RE TURN PANELS
DOOR
FIXED
PANEL